ITI Quiz - 26-May-2026
12:03 PM
Q. ID: ITISKILL4285CR
May 2026 Govt iti men manglore Question Paper
Duration: 30 Mins Total Marks: 50 ID: ITISKILL4285CR
Student Name: __________________________________________________________ Roll No: __________________________________________
1. Which metal in welding process is subjected to ?Weld
decay? defect?

A) Lack of fusion B) Surface porosity
C) Over lap D) Small cracks in bead
42. What does the third digit of AWS codification in EB
5426HJX represent?
A) Type of covering B) Type of welding position
C) Type of tensile strength D) Type of current
43. What is the bevel angle for pipe welding butt joint if wall
thickness is more than 5mm?
A) 75 Degree B) 90 Degree
C) 80 Degree D) 60 Degree
44. Which type of arc length produces poor penetration?
A) Short arc length B) Long arc length
C) Normal arc length D) Too long arc length
45. How is the scale and oxide removed from stainless steel
weld?
A) Cooling in sand
B) Heating up to 9500 to
11000C and quenched in
water
C) Cooling in oil D) Peening
46. Which type of stainless steel is weldable?
A) Chromium type B) Nickel type
C) Stabilized type D) Ferrite type
47. Which type welding uses a non - ferrous filler with
melting point above 450 Degree, than base metal?
A) Soldering B) Gas welding
C) Arc welding D) Brazing
48. What is the root run?
A) The third run is root run B) Backing run
C) The second run is root run D) The first run is root run
49. Which of the following produces unstable arc?
A) Long arc length B) Short arc length
C) Too long arc length D) Normal arc length
50. What benefit we get out of a carburising flame?
A) Suitable for brass, copper
welding